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Subject Area Total

No. of full-time staff
No. of part-time staff
No. of casual staff
No. of apprentices
No. of self-employed
No. of volunteers

17
9

111
1
0

62
Workforce

No. of male staff
No. of female staff
No. of staff that are who are WBC residents
No. of staff aged under 25 years
No. of staff aged over 65 years

87
113
140
81
24

Hours of
Operation

Total number of hours the service is open each week

Varies due to programming of events and performances

 Monday
 Tuesday
 Wednesday
 Thursday
 Friday
 Saturday
 Sunday

Ticket Desk

Mon – Sat 12pm-4pm

Phone Lines

Mon – Sat 10am-6pm

Offices

Mon – Fri  8am-6pm


